
Hea Lootuse mängude I etapp 
 

4. juuni 2020, Kose staadion  
M 100m 
1 8 Lukas LESSEL   23.12.2000 SK Elite Sport  11,03 -1.3     
2 121 Oliver KRUUSPAN  14.12.2003 Audentese SK  11,43 -1.3     
3 105 Mark HEIDMETS  23.10.2001 SK Elite Sport  11,58 -1.3     
4 122 Martin MOISTUS  30.07.2003 Nõmme KJK  12,66 -1.3     
5 123 Mart Ako PARIS   06.02.2004 KJK Kose 2000  12,69 -1.3     
6 125 Alexander SMIRNOV  08.01.2004 Audentese SK  12,74 -1.3    
 
M Kõrgushüpe 
1 9 Karl LUMI   04.04.1985 Individuaalvõistleja 2.00   

1.80 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.95 2.00 2.03 
O O - O O XXO XXX 

2 10 Martin PAAKSPUU  27.01.1996 KJK Lõunalõvi  1.88   
1.80 1.85 1.88 1.91 
O O XXO XXX 

107 Markus ANVELT   15.12.2002 KSK Alem  DNS   
 
M Kaugushüpe 
1 11 Jaak Joonas UUDMÄE  06.04.1994 Audentese SK  7.05   

6.89 7.05 X X X 6.79 
-0.9 -0.3 -0.3 -0.4 -0.4 -0.7 

2 122 Martin MOISTUS  30.07.2003 Nõmme KJK  6.42   
5.85 X X X X 6.42 
-1.3 -1.0 -1.0 -0.3 -0.1 -1.0 

3 123 Mart Ako PARIS   06.02.2004 KJK Kose 2000  5.98   
5.79 5.66 5.64 5.74 X 5.98 
-1.0 -1.2 -2.0 -0.7 -0.3 -0.9 

4 126 Ralf LAMP   04.03.2004 Nõmme KJK  5.96   
5.88 5.96 5.80 X - - 
-1.6 -0.8 -0.8 -2.0   

5 108 Stefan RUD   27.01.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 5.66   
5.40 X X X 5.66 X 
-1.3 -0.7 -0.5 -0.7 -1.5 -0.3 

 
P 100m 
1 41 Uku NURK   22.02.2005 SK Elite Sport  11,75 +1.2  3.jooks 
2 43 Erik LOORAND   02.12.2005 Nõmme KJK  12,03 +1.2  3.jooks 
3 50 Herman SEIRE   05.12.2006 SK Elite Sport  12,05 +0.6  2.jooks 
4 46 Gregor AAB   14.03.2005 KJK TIPP  12,10 +1.2  3.jooks 
5 47 Andri VEEBER   16.02.2005 Audentese SK  12,11 +1.2  3.jooks 
6 49 Mihkel VESINGI   21.12.2005 SK Elite Sport  12,25 +0.6  2.jooks 
7 42 Harry Richard JÄÄGER  01.02.2005 SK Elite Sport  12,28 +1.2  3.jooks 
8 45 Ronaldo KALJO   20.09.2005 Nõmme KJK  12,37 +1.2  3.jooks 
9 48 Otto Markus JÕERAND  18.03.2005 Tallinna SS Kalev 12,43 +0.6  2.jooks 
10 44 Oliver OTLOT   23.02.2005 Nõmme KJK  12,53 +1.2  3.jooks 
11 68 Tristjan JAANSON  21.02.2008 SK Elite Sport  12,57 +0.9  1.jooks 
12 53 Robert KOMPUS  06.11.2005 SK Elite Sport  12,74 +0.6  2.jooks 
13 52 Karl Kristjan POHLAK  14.06.2006 SK Elite Sport  12,88 +0.6  2.jooks 



14 51 Risto SAAR   04.10.2005 Nõmme KJK  13,21 +0.6  2.jooks 
15 67 Rainer AHI   25.11.2007 UP Sport  13,26 +0.9  1.jooks 
16 69 Henri APRI   22.03.2007 SK Elite Sport  13,68 +0.9  1.jooks 
17 70 Jan Joonas POHLAK  26.07.2008 SK Elite Sport  13,79 +0.9  1.jooks 
18 73 Tristan TAMM   20.11.2007 Audentese SK  14,46 +0.9  1.jooks 
19 71 Kristofer VUTT   29.03.2008 Audentese SK  14,54 +0.9  1.jooks 
  72 Kaspar ISAND   30.03.2008 SK Elite Sport  DNS    1.jooks 
 
P Kõrgushüpe  
1 42 Harry Richard JÄÄGER  01.02.2005 SK Elite Sport  1.72   

1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 
O O O XXX 

2 48 Otto Markus JÕERAND  18.03.2005 Tallinna SS Kalev 1.66   
1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 
O - XO XXX 

3 54 Hans Oskar KÜTT  10.11.2006 SK Elite Sport  1.60   
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 
XXO XO O XXX 

4 70 Jan Joonas POHLAK  26.07.2008 SK Elite Sport  1.35   
1.30 1.35 1.40 
O XO XXX 

5 77 Mikk TEDER   20.09.2007 UP Sport  1.30   
1.30 1.35 
XXO XXX 

124 Paul Oskar TOMBERG  12.10.2006 Audentese SK  NH   
1.40 
XXX 

 
P Kaugushüpe 
1 46 Gregor AAB   14.03.2005 KJK TIPP  5.63   

5.59 5.37 X 5.33 5.51 5.63 
+0.4 -0.4 -0.8 -1.8 -0.7 -0.8 

2 55 Märt AUNROOS   29.03.2005 Audentese SK  5.28   
5.28 5.15 X 4.80 3.43 X 
-1.0 -1.5 -0.4 -1.3 -2.2 -0.1 

3 44 Oliver OTLOT   23.02.2005 Nõmme KJK  5.26   
5.05 4.90 X 5.26 5.26 5.05 
-1.3 -0.6 -0.3 -0.8 -0.1 -0.9 

4 68 Tristjan JAANSON  21.02.2008 SK Elite Sport  5.12   
5.12 4.93 5.01 4.93 5.00 4.72 
+0.0 -2.0 -0.1 -0.4 -1.3 -0.4 

5 52 Karl Kristjan POHLAK  14.06.2006 SK Elite Sport  4.98   
4.95 4.85 4.98 2.46 4.41 4.95 
+0.0 -1.4 +0.0 -1.4 -0.9 -1.6 

6 124 Paul Oskar TOMBERG  12.10.2006 Audentese SK  4.90   
4.90 X X 4.54 3.31 4.60 
-0.8 -1.6 -0.8 -2.3 -3.0 -2.5 

7 69 Henri APRI   22.03.2007 SK Elite Sport  4.42   
4.42 4.38 4.05 
-0.1 -0.3 -0.6 

 



8 73 Tristan TAMM   20.11.2007 Audentese SK  4.33   
4.26 4.33 4.25 
+0.0 -1.1 +0.5 

9 67 Rainer AHI   25.11.2007 UP Sport  4.29   
4.29 3.84 3.53 
+0.0 -0.5 -2.7 

10 71 Kristofer VUTT   29.03.2008 Audentese SK  3.93   
X 3.89 3.93 
+0.0 -1.2 -1.3 

11 77 Mikk TEDER   20.09.2007 UP Sport  3.79   
3.65 3.69 3.79 
+0.4 -1.6 -0.6 

 
N 100m 
1 21 Anna Maria MILLEND  01.04.2004 Audentese SK  12,42 +0.9  1.jooks 
2 22 Mariliis KRUVE   25.07.2003 KJK Kose 2000  12,99 +0.9  1.jooks 
3 1 Annika SAKKARIAS  21.08.1991 Nõmme KJK  13,04 -2.5  2.jooks 
4 26 Laura LOKOTAR   13.08.2003 KJK Kose 2000  13,26 +0.9  1.jooks 
5 2 Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999 Nõmme KJK  13,40 -2.5  2.jooks 
6 101 Brigitta TAMSAR  01.02.2001 Nõmme KJK  13,45 -2.5  2.jooks 
7 102 Johanna SOOVER  19.04.2001 Audentese SK  13,62 -2.5  2.jooks 
8 23 Meelika TOOM   21.01.2004 SK Elite Sport  13,75 +0.9  1.jooks 
9 3 Leanne SIIMUMÄE  25.04.2000 KJK Kose 2000  13,86 -2.5  2.jooks 
10 103 Jelizaveta MIŠINA  13.10.2002 Audentese SK  13,90 -2.5  2.jooks 
11 24 Rii TARTU   15.04.2004 KJK Kose 2000  14,65 +0.9  1.jooks 
12 104 Kamilla-Amanda KULAKOVA 19.03.2002 Audentese SK  14,68 -2.5  2.jooks 
 
N Kaugushüpe 
1 4 Merilyn UUDMÄE  26.03.1991 Audentese SK  5.89   

5.64 5.78 5.85 5.85 5.89 5.74 
+0.2 +0.9 +0.5 +1.4 +1.3 +1.1 

2 27 Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004 Audentese SK  5.83   
5.18 5.37 5.69 5.71 X 5.83 
+0.9 +0.2 +1.7 +1.2 +0.6 +0.9 

3 5 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Audentese SK  5.79   
5.79 5.60 5.71 5.61 5.57 5.44 
+0.3 +1.2 +0.8 +1.1 +0.7 +1.3 

4 102 Johanna SOOVER  19.04.2001 Audentese SK  5.62   
5.25 X 5.62 5.34 X X 
+0.4 +0.4 +0.9 +0.0 +2.1 +1.2 

5 26 Laura LOKOTAR   13.08.2003 KJK Kose 2000  5.48   
5.48 5.22 5.30 5.41 5.42 X 
+1.1 +0.4 +1.4 +2.0 +0.7 +1.1 

6 2 Liiljan NEEROT   30.06.1999 Nõmme KJK  5.39   
5.10 5.39 X 4.88 5.24 5.14 
+0.2 +0.9 +1.1 +0.4 +1.5 +0.9 

7 28 Juliana DEMEŠTŠENKO  18.07.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 5.21   
5.18 5.21 5.13 
+2.0 -0.4 +0.6 

 
 



8 29 Maiken LIPP   28.02.2003 Nõmme KJK  5.21   
5.21 5.02 X 
+0.2 +0.5 +0.7 

9 30 Anna LENSMENT  17.09.2003 Audentese SK  5.15   
5.15 4.52 5.09 
+0.6 -0.1 +0.3 

10 3 Leanne SIIMUMÄE  25.04.2000 KJK Kose 2000  5.09   
4.98 4.95 5.09 
+1.2 +0.6 +0.9 

11 6 Kulla KURVET   11.04.2001 Audentese SK  5.01   
4.91 4.95 5.01 
+1.0 -0.1 +0.8 

12 24 Rii TARTU   15.04.2004 KJK Kose 2000  4.96   
4.96 4.76 X 
+1.1 +0.7 +0.8 

13 31 Laura-Liisa VÄLI   23.09.2003 KJK Kose 2000  4.85   
X 4.85 4.77 
+0.2 +0.2 +1.9 

14 109 Lilian TURBAN   25.09.2001 SK Elite Sport  4.75   
X X 4.75  
+0.3 +0.9 +0.2 

15 7 Marlen AMBUR   07.03.1997 Nõmme KJK  4.58   
4.57 4.58 4.42 
-0.2 +0.7 +1.3 

16 104 Kamilla-Amanda KULAKOVA 19.03.2002 Audentese SK  4.38   
4.26 4.38 4.29 
+2.2 +0.3 +0.7 

23 Meelika TOOM   21.01.2004 SK Elite Sport  NM   
X X X 
+1.1 -0.1 +0.0 

103 Jelizaveta MIŠINA  13.10.2002 Audentese SK  NM   
X X X 
+1.1 +0.4 +0.6 

 
T 100m 
1 61 Miia OTT   19.04.2007 UP Sport  12,55 +1.1  1.jooks 
2 82 Marie RANDALA  07.04.2005 SK Elite Sport  12,85 +1.2  3.jooks 
3 85 Mirtel KLAAR   13.09.2005 Audentese SK  12,91 +1.2  3.jooks 
4 84 Mia Lisett MERINGO  05.07.2005 Tallinna SS Kalev 12,95 +1.2  3.jooks 
5 83 Anna Theresa GUSTAVSON 11.02.2005 Nõmme KJK  13,09 +1.2  3.jooks 
6 81 Hege-Lee PIELBERG  24.03.2005 Rae Kergejõustik 13,27 +1.2  3.jooks 
7 86 Nanna TAMMEORG  08.11.2005 Audentese SK  13,38 +1.2  3.jooks 
8 87 Nadiin FROLOV   21.01.2006 SK Elite Sport  13,48 +1.2  2.jooks 
9 89 Jelizaveta GORODILOVA  08.03.2005 Audentese SK  13,54 +1.2  2.jooks 
10 88 Anna GORDIJENKO  27.06.2006 Tallinna SS Kalev 13,56 +1.2  2.jooks 
11 64 Johanna LOKOTAR  07.01.2007 KJK Kose 2000  13,62 +1.1  1.jooks 
12 63 Ellen Ingrid AADAMSOO  13.01.2008 SK Elite Sport  13,68 +1.1  1.jooks 
13 90 Eva LITVINOVA   27.04.2005 Audentese SK  13,83 +1.2  2.jooks 
14 91 Iiris JÕGI   01.04.2005 SK Elite Sport  13,83 +1.2  2.jooks 
15 62 Hedi ANDRE   20.02.2007 SK Elite Sport  13,85 +1.1  1.jooks 
16 65 Liise LILLELAID   25.01.2007 SK Elite Sport  14,39 +1.1  1.jooks 



17 92 Ragne REINSALU  17.12.2005 KJK Kose 2000  14,49 +1.2  2.jooks 
 
T Kaugushüpe  
1 85 Mirtel KLAAR   13.09.2005 Audentese SK  5.50   

X 5.31 5.32 5.43 5.50 X 
-0.2 -1.8 -1.2 -0.5 -0.1 -0.7 

2 81 Hege-Lee PIELBERG  24.03.2005 Rae Kergejõustik 5.14   
5.14 X 5.12 5.09 X - 
-0.5 -0.5 +0.0 -1.6 -2.0  

3 95 Karina BRINZE  I 08.03.2006 Tallinna SS Kalev 4.93   
4.93 4.63 X X X 4.66 
-0.4 -0.8 -1.2 -1.0 -1.5 -2.9 

4 94 Valeria SMIRNOVA  04.10.2006 Tallinna SS Kalev 4.78   
4.78 4.67 4.61 4.76 4.50 4.56 
-1.1 -2.1 -1.6 -1.4 -0.8 -1.3 

5 90 Eva LITVINOVA   27.04.2005 Audentese SK  4.77   
4.73 4.77 4.63 4.68 4.68 X 
-0.9 -2.0 -1.2 -1.1 -3.0 -0.3 

6 61 Miia OTT   19.04.2007 UP Sport  4.77   
4.51 4.57 4.77 4.72 X - 
-1.9 -0.1 -0.6 -0.2 -0.6  

7 84 Mia Lisett MERINGO  05.07.2005 Tallinna SS Kalev 4.72   
4.64 4.72 X 
-1.8 -0.8 -2.4 

8 63 Ellen Ingrid AADAMSOO  13.01.2008 SK Elite Sport  4.66   
4.43 4.66 4.52 
-1.3 -0.8 -0.4 

9 62 Hedi ANDRE   20.02.2007 SK Elite Sport  4.58   
4.44 4.58 4.53 
-1.1 -0.9 -1.4 

10 64 Johanna LOKOTAR  07.01.2007 KJK Kose 2000  4.54   
4.49 4.54 4.26 
-1.7 -0.5 -1.1 

11 91 Iiris JÕGI   01.04.2005 SK Elite Sport  4.45   
4.45 3.87 4.45 
-0.8 +0.2 -1.3 

12 65 Liise LILLELAID   25.01.2007 SK Elite Sport  4.44   
4.44 4.35 4.23 
-1.1 -1.2 -1.1 

13 92 Ragne REINSALU  17.12.2005 KJK Kose 2000  4.31   
X X 4.31 
-1.0 -0.7 -0.8 

14 66 Sofia-Sabina LEIS  05.03.2007 Audentese SK  4.13   
4.13 4.12 4.08 
-0.4 -0.6 -1.4 

 
 
 


